Finish : Black
Silver
White
DESCRIPTION
Catalog # Type
DateProject
Prepared by
SURFACE/ PENDANT ACCENT MULTIPLE

50˚
* Contact Factory for IES FilePHOTOMETRIC REPORT
Ordering Information
Example : MCLDS-3LN-WV-25-930-Z10-M-WW-SNT * Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
Model Watts
N = Narrow 28̊
M = Medium 36̊
W = Wide   60̊
Beam
WW = White with White Module
BB  = Black with Black Module
SS  = Silver with Silver Module
***Custom Colors Available
  Consult Factory
-1LN = (1) Light
-2LN = (2) Light
-3LN = (3) Light
-4LN = (4) Light
    Driver
MCLDS -SNT = Snoot
-LVR = Louver
-HCL = Hex Cell Louver
-LSN = Linear Spread Lens
-LNS = UV Lens
-ML = Milk White Lens
Accessories
Image Arch Lighting  |  5586 E. La Palma Ave. Anaheim CA 92807  |  (888) 220-1882
© Image Arch Lighting, All Rights Reserved. This document is subject to change without notice.
Input
Voltage
Wattage
(+/-5%)
Efficacy
LPW (+/-5%)
Type Lumen
(+/-5%)
Color
(+/-5%)
LED
Quantity
Lamp
Life
CRI
(Typical)
10W
N
M
W
99.0
98.5
98.0
80 1EA (COB) 50,000hr 120-277V
 990
 985